Certi�ed Vial Products
Certifi ed Vials, Caps, Septa,
and Inserts at Competitive Prices
Certi�ed Vial Products
QUALITY
We’re committed to the highest quality
standards. Verex™ vial products are
governed by our ISO 9001:2008 quality

Rigorous quality testing for consistent performance•
Precise vial depth provides consistent sample recoveries•
Ordering Information
Description 100/pk 1000/pk
Vial Kit, Snap, µVial i3 (Qsert), Clear w/ Patch +  PTFE/Silicone AR0-9671-12 AR0-9671-13
Vial Kit, Snap, µVial i3 (Qsert), Clear w/ Patch +   PTFE/Silicone, preSlit AR0-9672-12 AR0-9672-13
See page 20 for specialty vials product details.
Convenience Kits – Specialty Snap-Top Vials and Seals/ Closures
Microsampling (fused-insert vials)•
Cleaner vials eliminate ghost peaks and contaminants•
Phenomenex   l  WEB: www.phenomenex.com
Span Top
Headspace Shell
Screw TopCrim Top
12
Screw-Top Vial Products
Screw thread Verex™ vials and caps provide low evaporation and reusability.
Because they require no special tools, there are fewer problems with hand
injury compared to the manipulation required with crimp seals.
Convenience Kits – Certifi ed PLUS (Cert+) Mass Spec Quality (MSQ)
9-425 Screw-Top Vials and Caps with Locked-Fit Septa
For your most demanding analysis; high sensitive detectors•
HPLC and LC/MS tested and certifi ed•
State-of-the-art design and manufacture•
Convenience Kits – Certifi ed PLUS (Cert+) Specialty 9-425 Screw-Top Vials and Caps
Kits for microsampling (center-draining and fused-insert vials)•
Lower trace contaminants for higher sensitivity work •
Inert polypropylene (PP) vials for biochromatography, or pH-sensitive applications•
Convenience Kits – 9-425 Screw-Top Vials and Caps
with Bonded-In Septa
Sample volume range from 0.2 to 1.5 mL•
Convenience Kits – Certifi ed PLUS (Cert+) 9-425 Screw-Top Vials
and Caps with Bonded-In Septa
Certifi ed for cleanliness and enhanced quality•
Polyethylene-Starburst cap is an excellent choice for inertness•
Description 1000/pk
Cert+ Vial Kit, 9 mm, 2 mL Clear w/ Patch + PTFE/Silicone cap AR0-9921-13-C
Cert+ Vial Kit, 9 mm, 2 mL Clear w/ Patch + PE-Starburst cap AR0-9927-13-C
Cert+ Vial Kit, 9 mm, 2 mL Amber w/ Patch + PTFE/Silicone, preSlit cap AR0-9926-13-C
Cert+ Vial Kit, 9 mm, 2 mL Amber w/ Patch + PE-Starburst cap AR0-9928-13-C
Description 100/pk 1000/pk
Cert+ Vial Kit, 9 mm, Maximum Recovery (CD) Clear + PTFE/Silicone cap  AR0-9987-12-C AR0-9987-13-C
Cert+ Vial Kit, 9 mm, Maximum Recovery (CD) Clear + PTFE/Silicone, preSlit cap  AR0-9988-12-C AR0-9988-13-C
Cert+ Vial Kit, 9 mm, High Recovery (CD) Clear + PE-Starburst cap  AR0-9985-12-C AR0-9985-13-C
Cert+ Vial Kit, 9 mm, High Recovery (CD) Amber + PE-Starburst cap  AR0-9986-12-C AR0-9986-13-C
Cert+ Vial Kit, 9 mm, µVial i3(Qsert) Clear w/ Patch + PTFE/Silicone, preSlit cap  AR0-9974-12-C AR0-9974-13-C
Cert+ Vial Kit, 9 mm, PP, 300 µL + PE-Starburst cap  — AR0-9995-13-C
Cert+ Vial Kit, 9 mm, PP, 700 µL + PTFE/Silicone cap  — AR0-9993-13-C
Cert+ Vial Kit, 9 mm, PP, 700 µL + PTFE/Silicone, preSlit cap  — AR0-9994-13-C
No write-on patch unless otherwise indicated. See page 20 for specialty vials product details.
-B = Bonded-In Septa.      Cap is one piece, constructed of ultra-pure, medical-grade polyethylene.
Description 1000/pk
Vial Kit, 9 mm, 2 mL Clear + PTFE/Silicone AR0-9901-13

Approximate useable volume indicated in μL
12 x 32 mm, 9-425 (9 mm) Screw-Top Vials and Kits (cont’d)
Ordering Information
12 x 32mm Specialty Vials
Snap to Vials, Specialty
Inserts for 9-425 Screw-Tops Vials
12 x 32mm Specialty Vials
Snap to Vials, Specialty
Inserts for 9-425 Screw-Tops Vials
12 x 32mm Specialty Vials
Snap to Vials, Specialty
Inserts for 9-425 Screw-Tops Vials
Span Top
Headspace Shell
Screw TopCrim Top
15
Screw-Top Vial Products (cont’d)
8-425 Screw-Top Vials, 2.0 mL
Standard-neck vials for Varian and Shimadzu autosamplers•
33-Expansion clear glass (USP Type 1 borosilicate, Class A), 51A amber glass•
Description 1000/pk
Vial, 8 mm Screw, 2 mL Clear, No Patch AR0-3800-13
Vial, 8 mm Screw, 2 mL Amber, No Patch AR0-3801-13
Vial, 8 mm Screw, 2 mL Clear, w/ Patch AR0-3810-13
Vial, 8 mm Screw, 2 mL Amber, w/ Patch AR0-3811-13
Caps / Closures for 8-425 Screw-Top Vials
Prevent rework and wasted productivity with perfect fi t bonded-in septa•
Fewer trace contaminants for higher sensitivity work•
Inserts for 8-425 Screw-Top Vials
For limited volume sampling•
Precisely centers and fi ts vial neck•
Transforms full capacity vials to micro sample vials•
Septa
for 8-425 Screw Caps
Preconditioned and tested•
For caps / closures without septa (AR0-8897-13 and AR0-88A7-13)•
Description 1000/pk
Cap (pre-assembled), 8-425, w/ Bonded-in PTFE/Silicone septa, black                  AR0-8857-13-B
Cap (pre-assembled), 8-425, w/ Bonded-in PTFE/Silicone preSlit septa, black  AR0-8877-13-B
Cap (pre-assembled), 8-425, w/ PTFE/Silicone septa, black AR0-8857-13
Cap (pre-assembled), 8-425, w/ PTFE/Silicone preSlit septa, black AR0-8877-13
Cap (pre-assembled), 8-425, w/ PTFE/Silicone/PTFE septa, black AR0-8867-13
Cap (pre-assembled), 8-425, w/ Open-top cap (w/o septa), black AR0-8897-13
Cap (pre-assembled), 8-425, w/ Open-top cap (w/o septa, fl anged lip), black AR0-88A7-13
 -B = Bonded-in Septa.     Press-Fit-Septa.
Description 500/pk 1000/pk
Insert, 5 mm Diameter, Flat Bottom, 200 µL AR0-4510-52 AR0-4510-13
Insert, 5 mm Diameter, Flat Bottom, 200 µL, Deactivated (silanized) AR0-4514-52 AR0-4514-13
Insert, 5 mm Diameter, Conical Bottom, 100 µL — AR0-4520-13
Insert, 5 mm Diameter, Conical Bottom, w/ bottom spring, 175 µL — AR0-4521-13
Approximate useable volume indicated in μL.
Description 1000/pk
Septa, 8 mm Diameter, PTFE/Silicone 0.060 in AR0-6853-13
Septa, 8 mm Diameter, PTFE/Silicone/PTFE 0.060 in AR0-6863-13
Septa, 8 mm Diameter, PTFE 0.010 in AR0-6817-13
12 x 32mm Specialty Vials
Snap to Vials, Specialty
Inserts for 9-425 Screw-Tops Vials 12 x 32 mm, 8-425 (8 mm) Screw-Top Vials
Phenomenex   l  WEB: www.phenomenex.com